
1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

A B C D E F G H I J K L N O P Q R

Blaine County

Monthly ConstructionActivity 2010

# NSF $ NSF

# MULT 

FAM

$ MULT 

FAM

# ADD/ALTS 

REPAIRS $ ADD/ALTS # GARAGE $ GARAGE

# MISC 

MH,AG,Demo, 

Move $MISC. # COM $ COM. Renewed RED TAG TOTAL VALUE

TOTAL # 

PERMITS 

APPROVED

 MONTH VALUE

Jan. 0 $0 0 $0 3 $368,500 0 $0 2 $0 0 $0 1 0 $368,500.00 6

Feb. 0 $0 0 $0 6 $451,000 0 $0 1 $0 0 $0 2 0 $451,000.00 9

March 0 $0 0 $0 3 $260,000 1 $27,000 0 $0 0 $0 2 3 $287,000.00 6

April 0 $0 0 $0 9 $754,300 0 $0 1 $0 0 $0 0 $754,300.00 10

May 2 $3,650,000 0 $0 8 $912,100 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 2 0 $4,562,100.00 12

June 0 $0 0 $0 5 $285,508 0 $0 8 $260,265 0 $0 2 $545,773.00 13

July 4 $5,126,200 0 $0 12 $861,849 0 $0 3 $27,000 0 $0 1 1 $6,015,049.00 20

Aug. 1 $380,000 0 $0 12 $478,600 1 $24,480 3 $2,000 1 $51,500 0 $936,580.00 18

Sept. 1 $800,000 0 $0 17 $1,068,033 1 $3,500 6 $554,000 0 $0 1 $2,425,533.00 25

Oct. 0 $0 0 $0 14 $1,146,000 0 $0 5 $90,875 0 $0 2 1 $1,236,875.00 21

Nov. 0 $0 0 $0 4 $36,571 0 $0 4 $172,000 0 $0 1 $208,571.30 8

Dec. 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0.00 0

8 $9,956,200 0 $0 93 $6,622,461 3 $54,980 33 $1,106,140 1 $51,500 10 9 $17,791,281.30 148


