	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	N	0	Р	Q	R
1			Blaine County														
2		Monthly Construct Activity		2010													
3		# NSF	\$ NSF	# MULT FAM	\$ MULT FAM	# ADD/ALTS REPAIRS	\$ ADD/ALTS	# GARAGE	\$ GARAGE	# MISC MH,AG,Demo, Move	\$MISC.	# COM	\$ COM.	Renewed	RED TAG	TOTAL VALUE	TOTAL # PERMITS APPROVED
4																MONTH VALUE	
6	Jan.	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$368,500	0	\$0	2	\$0	0	\$0	1	0	\$368,500.00	6
7	Feb.	0	\$0	0	\$0	6	\$451,000	0	\$0	1	\$0	0	\$0	2	0	\$451,000.00	9
8	March	0	\$0	0	\$0	3	\$260,000	1	\$27,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	2	3	\$287,000.00	6
9	April	0	\$0	0	\$0	9	\$754,300	0	\$0	1	\$0	0	\$0		0	\$754,300.00	10
10	May	2	\$3,650,000	0	\$0	8	\$912,100	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	2	0	\$4,562,100.00	12
11	June	0	\$0	0	\$0	5	\$285,508	0	\$0	8	\$260,265	0	\$0		2	\$545,773.00	13
12	July	4	\$5,126,200	0	\$0	12	\$861,849	0	\$0	3	\$27,000	0	\$0	1	1	\$6,015,049.00	20
13	Aug.	1	\$380,000	0	\$0	12	\$478,600	1	\$24,480	3	\$2,000	1	\$51,500		0	\$936,580.00	18
14	Sept.	1	\$800,000	0	\$0	17	\$1,068,033	1	\$3,500	6	\$554,000	0	\$0		1	\$2,425,533.00	25
15	Oct.	0	\$0	0	\$0	14	\$1,146,000	0	\$0	5	\$90,875	0	\$0	2	1	\$1,236,875.00	21
16	Nov.	0	\$0	0	\$0	4	\$36,571	0	\$0	4	\$172,000	0	\$0		1	\$208,571.30	8
17	Dec.	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0		0	\$0.00	0
18																	
19		8	\$9,956,200	0	\$0	93	\$6,622,461	3	\$54,980	33	\$1,106,140	1	\$51,500	10	9	\$17,791,281.30	148